
COLD DRINKSHOT DRINKS

THE REFECTORY

Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Americano
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Deluxe Hot Chocolate
served with cream & marshmallows

Filter Coffee
Pot of Tea (per person)
Herbal Tea

£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00




£2.00
£1.75
£1.75

Cans
Belvoir Cans
Fruit Bursts
Fruit Shoots
Still Water
Sparkling Water
J20
Tonic Water

£1.00
£1.30
£1.30
£0.75
£.100
£1.00
£2.00
£1.00

All items are subject to availability.
Please as a member of staff for Allergen & Intolerance information.

Persian Lemon Cake

Deluxe Hot Chocolate

Did you know...
 

St Botolph's Church is the largest parish
church in England, and has one of the tallest
Medieval towers in the country. The tower is
approximately 272 feet (83 m) high. 

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Parish_church
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/England


THE REFECTORY

MEAL DEALS
Sandwich, Cake & Drink
Scone & Hot Drink
Slice of Cake & Hot Drink

£6.50
£4.50
£4.00

SAVOURY

Soup & Bread Roll
Tomato & Basil, Chicken & vegetable 
or Vegetable

Toasties
Ham & Cheese, Cheese & Tomato or
Ham, Cheese and Tomato

Soup & Toastie
Sandwiches
Egg Mayonnaise, Ham, Cheese, Tuna
& Sweetcorn. Served with/without
salad.

Crisps

£3.50





£3.50





£6.00
£3.50








£0.75
Sandwiches and Toasties are freshly
prepared whilst you wait. Brown or

White Bread available.

All items are subject to availability.
Please as a member of staff for Allergen & Intolerance information.

SWEET TREATS

Toasted Tea Cake
with butter/Flora and jam

Fruit Scone
with clotted cream/butter and jam

Slice of Cake
Muffin
Raspberry & White Chocolate, 
Double Chocolate, Lemon & Poppy Seed,
Chocolate (GF)

Flapjack
Cake Bars
Chocolate/Sweets
Biscuits

£3.00



£3.00



£2.50
£1.75








£1.00
£1.50

as priced
£0.50

Ham & Cheese Toastie

Soup & Bread Roll


