

HOT DRINKS

COLD DRINKS

Espresso	£2.00	Cans	£1.00
Cappuccino	£2.50	Belvoir Cans	£1.30
Latte	£2.50	Fruit Bursts	£1.30
Americano	£2.50	Fruit Shoots	£0.75
Mocha	£2.50	Still Water	£.100
Hot Chocolate	£2.50	Sparkling Water	£1.00
Deluxe Hot Chocolate	£3.00	J20	£2.00
served with cream & marshmallows		Tonic Water	£1.00
Filter Coffee	£2.00		
Pot of Tea (per person)	£1.75		

£1.75

Did you know ...

Herbal Tea

St Botolph's Church is the largest parish church in England, and has one of the tallest Medieval towers in the country. The tower is approximately 272 feet (83 m) high.



All items are subject to availability.
Please as a member of staff for Allergen & Intolerance information.



SWEET TREATS

Toasted Tea Cake £3.00 with butter/Flora and jam Fruit Scone £3.00 with clotted cream/butter and jam Slice of Cake £2.50 Muffin £175 Raspberry & White Chocolate, Double Chocolate, Lemon & Poppy Seed, Chocolate (GF) £1,00 Flapjack £1.50 Cake Bars Chocolate/Sweets as priced £0.50 Biscuits

MEAL DEALS

Sandwich, Cake & Drink	£6.50
Scone & Hot Drink	£4.50
Slice of Cake & Hot Drink	£4.00

SAVOURY

Soun & Rread Doll

soup a bread koll	Z3.30		
Tomato & Basil, Chicken & vegetable			
or Vegetable			
Toasties	£3.50		
Ham & Cheese, Cheese & Tomato or			
Ham, Cheese and Tomato			
Soup & Toastie	£6.00		
Sandwiches	£3.50		
Egg Mayonnaise, Ham, Cheese, Tuna			
& Sweetcorn. Served with/without			
salad.			
Crisps	£0.75		

Sandwiches and Toasties are freshly prepared whilst you wait. Brown or White Bread available.



All items are subject to availability.
Please as a member of staff for Allergen & Intolerance information.